Wirewound Resistors VBMRL Series
Data Sheet VPD/DTS-VBMRL01ISO 9001 - 2008
Variturn Electroproducts (P) Ltd., 196, Phase-II, IDA Cherlapally, Hyderabad-500 051, India. Ph: +91 40 27261308/3243011, Fax: +91 40 27261309, info@variturn.com, www.variturn.com
FEATURES
*  WATTAGES FROM 2 WATTS TO 40 WATTS
*  RANGE FROM 0R1 OHM TO 33K OHMS
*  ALL WELDED CONSTRUCTION
*  CERAMIC ENCASED, RADIAL LEADS

100
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Type no.
  Ohmic range
Min           Max
Mechanical dimensions(mm)
Watts at 70ºC.
  A±1.0
Tolerance                                          ±5% & ±10% (close tolerances available on request)
Temperature coefficient                      ±200PPM/ºC
RCWV                                               Rated power x resistance value    (RCWV - Rated Continuous Working Voltage)
VBMRL2                  2                                0R1            3K3                                      7.0          17.0        13.0        0.8
VBMRL3                  3                                0R1            6K8                                      8.0          22.0        18.0        0.8
VBMRL5                  5                                0R1            8K2                                      9.0          22.0        18.0        0.8
VBMRL7                  7                                0R1            10K                                      9.0          35.0        30.0        0.8
VBMRL10              10                                0R1            15K                                      9.0          48.0        43.0        0.8
VBMRL15              15                                0R1            22K                                    13.0          48.0        43.0        1.0
  L±2.0 d±0.05
VBMRL20              20                                 1R             27K                                    13.0          63.0        60.0        1.0
VBMRL25              25                                 1R             33K                                    16.0          63.0        55.0        1.2
VBMRL30             30                                 1R             33K                                    16.0          75.0        65.0        1.2
VBMRL40             40                                 1R             33K                                    16.0          84.0        75.0        1.2
30
P
L A
A